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Canterbury College - Beenleigh 69.94 0 0 0 47.81 0 0 0 2 29 45.66 0 0 0 39.79 0 0 0 2 29 58.75 0 0 0 1 30 88 1

Our lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie 68.19 0 0 0 44.59 0 0 0 1 30 46 0 4 4 0 3 28 60.09 0 0 0 3 28 86 2

Canterbury College - Beenleigh 73.81 0 4 4 0 5 26 44.1 0 0 0 37.19 0 0 0 1 30 59.81 0 0 0 2 29 85 3

Somerville House - South Brisbane 66.41 0 4 4 0 4 27 46.81 0 0 0 E 999 6 25 66.34 0 0 0 4 27 79 4

Our lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie 104.06 8 0 8 0 6 25 72.84 5 0 5 0 4 27 104.37 8 0 8 6 25 77 5

AB Paterson College - Arundel 105.91 8 4 12 0 7 24 64.75 3 4 7 0 5 26 106.4 8 12 20 7 24 74 6

St. Hildas School - Southport 97.35 6 16 22 0 8 23 E 999 99 0 69 0 0 0 5 26 49 7

St. Thomas Mores Primary School - Toowoomba 76.09 0 0 0 E 0 3 28 SC 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 28 8

Our lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie E 999 0 99 0 E 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 0 99
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Primary - 70cm

6508 COLLINS, Harriet Wistari Atlanta Somerville House - South Brisbane 62.18 0 4 4 3 28 49.66 0 0 0 42.93 0 0 0 1 30 63.47 0 0 0 1 30 88 1

5834 COCHRANE, India (1) Acee Somerville House - South Brisbane 68.38 0 0 0 58.34 0 4 4 2 29 44 0 0 0 48.09 0 0 0 2 29 65.94 0 0 0 2 29 87 2

6489 COCHRANE, India (2) LG Celebre Somerville House - South Brisbane 68.88 0 0 0 63.75 0 0 0 1 30 78.78 8 12 20 0 3 28 71 0 0 0 3 28 86 3

6516 KOROLOFF, Paige Grey Lord St. brigids Catholic Primary School - Rosewood E 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 0 99
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Primary - 80cm

5245 DONALD, Jayden Montazza Bonfire Brandy AB Paterson College - Arundel 61.78 0 4 4 0 1 30 41.45 0 0 0 34.25 0 0 0 1 30 59.96 0 0 0 2 29 89 1

6456 DONALD, Jayden Valentino Dusty AB Paterson College - Arundel 63.78 0 4 4 0 2 29 48.13 0 0 0 35.53 0 0 0 2 29 58.91 0 0 0 1 30 88 2

6482 LUCCHETTA, Aalia Wysiwyg St Andrews School - Cedar Creek 68.38 0 4 4 0 3 28 62.69 4 4 8 3 28 63.78 0 0 0 3 28 84 3
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Secondary - 70cm

6528 MCSWAN, Olivia Nikkos Day Out Stuartholme School - SEQ 68.66 0 0 0 50.75 0 0 0 1 30 46 0 0 0 40.06 0 0 0 1 30 59.28 0 0 0 2 29 89 1

6479 BEATTY, Grace Ben Nevis Stuartholme School - SEQ 57 0 0 0 48.16 0 4 4 2 29 41.31 0 4 4 6 25 54.28 0 0 0 1 30 84 2

6129 DOMROW, Freya Chance of a Lifetime West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 74.54 0 4 4 3 28 57.9 2 0 2 5 26 65 0 0 0 3 28 82 3

6324 LOCKHART, Lilian Binnowie Mandolin Stuartholme School - SEQ 98.25 4 12 16 4 27 49.95 0 0 0 53.4 0 0 0 4 27 69.19 0 0 0 5 26 80 4

TBA UNDERWOOD, Kristy Garnet Tango St. Hildas School - Southport E 999 99 0 48.03 0 0 0 46.63 0 0 0 3 28 65.63 0 0 0 4 27 55 5

6227 BREUSH, Charley General Leigh Somerville House - South Brisbane E 999 99 0 59.11 0 0 0 45.47 0 0 0 2 29 63.06 0 4 4 7 24 53 6

6324 LYONS, Claudia Garnet Tequila Saint Stephens College - Oxenford E 999 99 0 68.57 5 4 9 7 24 77.19 1 0 1 6 25 49 7

5999 TONKIN, Amy Tallulah St Pauls School, Bald Hills SC 999 99 0 SC 0 0 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 0 99
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Secondary - 80cm

6354 DUFFY, Ashleigh Captain Jacko Aquinas College - Ashmore City 65.07 0 0 0 46.47 0 0 0 1 30 42.46 0 0 0 36.59 0 0 0 1 30 60.56 0 0 0 2 29 89 1

5627 MOSS, Tianah Kalinga Rebel Aquinas College - Ashmore City 64.59 0 4 4 3 28 48.19 0 0 0 38.47 0 0 0 2 29 64.4 0 0 0 5 26 83 2

6522 CHAPMAN, Emma Baralbee Redeemer St Pauls School, Bald Hills 64.09 0 8 8 7 24 41.78 0 0 0 42.82 0 0 0 3 28 60.5 0 0 0 1 30 82 3

5703 CONESCU, Remy Look at me Meeka Stuartholme School - SEQ 61.59 0 0 0 49.63 0 4 4 2 29 44.91 0 4 4 7 24 60.84 0 0 0 3 28 81 4

6527 ORMAN, Lillian Casanova Cruiser AB Paterson College - Arundel 64.75 0 4 4 4 27 48.05 0 4 4 8 23 64.22 0 0 0 4 27 77 5

6156 ROELLGEN, Rebecca Gold Coast The Glennie School - Toowoomba 66.66 0 4 4 5 26 42.75 0 0 0 35.56 0 4 4 5 26 62.5 0 4 4 8 23 75 6

6148 STACEY, Molly Divine Prophecy West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 85.97 3 4 7 6 25 42.46 0 0 0 41.03 4 4 6 25 69.4 0 0 0 6 25 75 7

6496 BAKER, Shannon It's Oliver Stuartholme School - SEQ E 999 99 0 47.82 0 0 0 44.59 0 0 0 4 27 74.18 0 0 0 7 24 51 8

5610 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt. St. Michaels College - Ashgrove SC 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 0 99
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Secondary - 90cm

6370 SCHIPPANI, Marliese Liberty Lady Saint Stephens College - Oxenford 56.44 0 0 0 39.72 0 4 4 4 27 0 0 0 0 30.85 0 0 0 2 29 49.5 0 0 0 1 30 86 1

6526 RINK, Georgia Kirby Park Irish Empress Our Lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie 66.37 0 0 0 44.47 0 0 0 1 30 48.6 0 0 0 36.66 0 0 0 3 28 53.5 0 0 0 4 27 85 2

5978 LANG-MCMAHON, Maleah Kolora Stud Pepper Canterbury College - Beenleigh 65 0 0 0 41.75 0 4 4 5 26 0 0 0 0 29.94 0 0 0 1 30 51 0 0 0 2 29 85 3

6259 SEARLE, Piper Nawarrah Park Avenger Stuartholme School - SEQ 63.9 0 0 0 42.21 0 4 4 6 25 0 0 0 0 39.19 0 0 0 5 26 52.69 0 0 0 3 28 79 4

6289 STONE, Gracie Mowbray All Star St. Hildas School - Southport 60 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 2 29 0 0 0 0 39.72 0 0 0 7 24 68.5 0 0 0 10 21 74 5

TBA URBAIN, Aymeric Blue Jeans The Southport School - Southport 63.1 0 0 0 67.15 0 8 8 9 22 0 0 0 0 39.29 0 0 0 6 25 62.6 0 0 0 7 24 71 6

5212 BREEZE, Tamsyn Our Royal Talent West Moreton Anglican College - Ipswich 61.72 0 8 8 17 14 0 0 0 0 36.78 0 0 0 4 27 56.78 0 0 0 5 26 67 7

6100 COLQUHOUN, Tasmin Isle of Delhaven Aquinas College - Ashmore City 66.75 0 0 0 SC 999 10 21 0 0 0 0 45.03 0 0 0 9 22 67.72 0 0 0 9 22 65 8

6087 COCHRANE, Eliza Coldstream Venus Somerville House - South Brisbane 67.59 0 0 0 E 999 11 20 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 10 21 63.32 0 0 0 8 23 64 9

TBA RINK, Emily Kalingal Girl Stuartholme School - SEQ 66.71 0 0 0 43.72 0 8 8 7 24 44.5 0 4 4 17 14 57.84 0 0 0 6 25 63 10

5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirocco Stuartholme School - SEQ 67.5 0 0 0 53.6 0 0 0 3 28 43.37 0 4 4 16 15 61.32 0 4 4 14 17 60 11

6461 MUNRO, Amy Cil Dara Diego Stuartholme School - SEQ 61.94 0 0 0 46.94 0 8 8 8 23 40.72 0 4 4 14 17 54.59 0 4 4 12 19 59 12
5220 GIBB, Annabelle Parker Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 81.34 3 0 3 13 18 57.13 2 0 2 13 18 75.31 2 0 2 11 20 56 13

5993 SLATER, Hollie Bostons Pride The Glennie School - Toowoomba 65.56 0 4 4 15 16 0 0 0 0 41.34 0 0 0 8 23 62.06 0 4 4 15 16 55 14

5456 ABSOLON, Isobel Kinnordy Gianni Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 57.72 0 4 4 14 17 55.37 2 0 2 12 19 85.87 4 4 8 17 14 50 15

6051 SEARLE, Madison Jawarra Oliver Stuartholme School - SEQ 72.22 1 4 5 16 15 0 0 0 0 39 0 4 4 11 20 69.03 0 12 12 18 13 48 16

5942 RATHIE, Julia Roxborough Star Stuartholme School - SEQ 81.12 3 0 3 12 19 58.23 3 8 11 18 13 73.68 1 4 5 16 15 47 17

6099 CICALA, Madison Scarlett O Hara AB Paterson College - Arundel E 999 99 0 0 0 4 4 14 17 55.12 0 4 4 13 18 35 18
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6223 LANG-MCMAHON, Maleah KS Rosie Canterbury College - Beenleigh 66.56 0 0 0 43.15 0 0 0 2 29 45.56 0 0 0 32.1 0 0 0 1 30 57.41 0 0 0 1 30 89 1

5628 DOUGALL, Brooke (1) Mount Baron Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 61.91 0 0 0 42.13 0 0 0 1 30 42.15 0 0 0 33.53 0 0 0 3 28 52.85 0 4 4 6 25 83 2

6514 SMITH, Mia La Vista Somerset College - Myogeeraba 65.75 0 0 0 44.34 0 0 0 4 27 45.35 0 0 0 39.81 0 0 0 5 26 58.41 0 0 0 2 29 82 3

5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College - Toowoomba 62.65 0 0 0 42.15 0 4 4 8 23 48.5 0 0 0 35.38 0 0 0 4 27 61.03 0 0 0 4 27 77 4

5972 IRVINE, Kate Moonlight Cadence St. Margarets Angelican Girls School - Ascot 67.94 0 0 0 44.91 0 0 0 5 26 47.25 0 0 0 50.69 0 4 4 7 24 56.44 0 4 4 7 24 74 5

TBA URBAIN, Estelle Miss Ruby Rose St. Hildas School - Southport 59.85 0 0 0 45.84 0 0 0 6 25 40.34 0 4 4 8 23 62.64 0 0 0 5 26 74 6

6038 MACKIE, Kirsten Its Mitch St. Aidans Angelican Girls School - Corinda 68.85 0 8 8 12 19 44.41 0 0 0 38.85 0 4 4 6 25 59.25 0 0 0 3 28 72 7

5759 KOROLOFF, Bella Carrickdale Diva Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 61.84 0 0 0 47.47 0 4 4 10 21 43.07 0 0 0 32.61 0 0 0 2 29 56.38 4 4 8 12 19 69 8

5882 SEARLE, Piper Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme School - SEQ 62.31 0 0 0 43.72 0 0 0 3 28 46.06 0 4 4 10 21 62.53 0 8 8 13 18 67 9

6035 DOUGALL, Brooke (2) My Locky Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 63.94 0 0 0 47.21 0 0 0 7 24 46.38 0 4 4 11 20 60.68 0 4 4 8 23 67 10

6319 RINK, Georgia Paguay Jo Our lady of the Rosary - Bellbowrie 60.78 0 0 0 47.28 0 4 4 9 22 44.1 0 4 4 9 22 80.84 8 8 16 14 17 61 11

6203 WOERNER, Dakoda Tobys Quest Stuartholme School - SEQ 75.59 2 4 6 11 20 55.22 2 4 6 12 19 72.66 2 4 6 11 20 59 12

6509 BRADFIELD, Emily Warrego Waves The Scots PGC College - Warwick 70.97 0 8 8 13 18 49.65 0 12 12 13 18 70.44 2 4 6 10 21 57 13

6535 JONES, Zara Peace Image Aquinas College - Ashmore City SC 999 99 0 SC 999 99 0 64.06 0 4 4 9 22 22 14
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Secondary - 110cm

6524 SEARLE, Madison Miss Florentine Stuartholme School - SEQ 65.28 0 0 0 47.5 0 0 0 1 30 46.41 0 4 4 2 29 69.91 1 0 1 1 30 89 1

6319 RINK, Emily Rosthwaite Venice Beach Stuartholme School - SEQ 61.28 0 0 0 49 0 4 4 2 29 44.4 0 0 0 44.56 0 0 0 1 30 71 2 4 6 2 29 88 2

5919 IRVINE, Kate Ivy Bank Keltimar St. Margarets Angelican Girls School - Ascot 63.31 0 4 4 3 28 44.57 0 8 8 3 28 60.88 0 8 8 3 28 84 3
6402 BIRD, Meg Dachet Just Blue St Peter Claver College - Riverview SC 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 E 999 99 0 0 99
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6077 Emily Bradfield Laurelglen EC Garnett The Scots PGC College - Warwick 63.28 0 8 8 1 30 45.22 0 8 8 1 30 62.65 0 0 0 1 30 90 1
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SHOWJUMPINGPRIMARY TEAMS

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE - SOMERVILLE HOUSE

COLLINS, Harriet 30 56

COCHRANE, India 29

WATTER, Zoe 27
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SHOWJUMPINGSECONDARY TEAMS

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 1)

MCSWAN, Olivia 30 89

SEARLE, Madison 30

RINK, Emily 29

BEATTY, Grace 29

2ND PLACE - AQUINAS COLLEGE

DUFFY, Ashleigh 30 82

MOSS, Tianah 29

COLQUHOUN, Tasmin 23

JONES, Zara 17

3RD PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 2)

CONESCU, Remy 27 81

LOCKHART, Lilian 27

SEARLE, Piper 27

BAKER, Shannon 23

4TH PLACE - ST HILDAS SCHOOL

STONE, Gracie 26 77

UNDERWOOD, Kristy 26

URBAIN, Estelle 25

5TH PLACE - WEST MORETON ANGLICAN COLLEGE

BREEZE, Tamsyn 24 76

DOMROW, Freya 28

STACEY, Molly 24

6TH PLACE - STUARTHOLME SCHOOL (TEAM 3)

GILLEY, Isabel 20 58

MUNRO, Amy 19

WOERNER, Dakoda 19

RATHIE, Julia 14
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